/o Range rd & Anfield rd

Blackheath
K'uil.srivier
Cape Town

(021) 903 3880

Pieter@lrsa.co.za

Liquor Runners Cape Town

/o Range rd f Anfield rd
Blackheath
Kuilsrivier

Liquor Rumers

(021) 903 8874

Http: 7 /www, lrsa.co.za

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR BLOEMFONTEIN IBT

-

BFEQO1

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 90

Number of Brown: 1

SEALS 4261385 - 4261400

Transport Company: Driver Name: iTHABANG

PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

IBT00148/013/IBT00148I1BT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Expected Delivery Date: 2024-08-23

Truck Reg Nr: ‘ JCM 983 FS

Transport Reference:

Dispatch Date: \ 2024-08-22

185779

Dispatch Time: 12:20

Driver Signature _{22 EE

LR Signature: \
. S 4‘___,,_.‘—_-_‘_’_‘_’_’_,_.‘————’—'_‘_‘_’_‘—.

T T L o sy T T T T
No. of Seals _Received by Driver__,\ r
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Thursday 22 August 2024
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LR BLOEMFONTEIN IBT TO RECEIVE O PALLETS

St Code

LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER
IBT00148/013/1BT001481BT

St Desc

Pack Size Batch

Unit

1421658

Units QTY

LR BLOEMFONTEIN IBT

CS750-06 90 :
100669/312948 GB Bliss Nectar NV (5750-06 {5750-06 10 \
1006357300630 GB Brut NV 750ml €5750-06 ($750-06 20 ~
1006737300668 GB Brut Rose NV 750ml (5750-06 (5750-06 10 ~
101798/302874 SB Brut 1682 Chardonnay 5750-06 (S750-06 20 \\
101792/317263 SB Merlot 2021 CS750-06 {5750-06 10 =
1021727304177 SB Sauvignon Sparkling NV (S750-06 {S750-06 20 \

Total Cases: T 20
Total Pallets: 0
Gt~ N
Picked By: ﬁu Checked mﬁ..MthﬂMﬂlJ el -ZOvT Ly
Friday 16 August 2024 !
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LR BLOEMFONTEIN IBT TO RECEIVE 0 PALLETS

St Code

LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER
IBT00148/013/1BT00148IBT

St Desc

Pack Size Batch Unit

1421658

Units QTY

E

BFEOO1

%

CS750-06 90

LR BLOEMFONTEIN IBT £/

£
& ﬁ\

100669/312948 GB Bliss Nectar NV CS750-06 £S750-06 10 “
100635/300630 GB Brut NV 750ml CS750-06 C5750-06 v~ No\
100673/300668 GB Brut Rose NV 750ml CS750-06 €5750-06 v~ 10
101798/302874 SB Brut 1682 Chardonnay CS750-06 €5750-06 20 \
101792/317263 SB Merlot 2021 CS750-06 CS750-06 v’ 10 \
102172/304177 SB Sauvignon Sparkling NV €S750-06 €5750-06 7 20
Total Cases: ool_i
Total Pallets: n;
Picked By: & \ ¢ Q& v\, Checked By:
Friday 16 August 2024 M




LLRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

1421658

LR BLOEMFONTEIN IBT TO RECEIVE 1 PALLETS

Scanned St Code
100669/312943
100635/300630
100673/300668
101798/302874
101792/317263
1021727304177

Friday 16 August 2024

St Desc

GB Bliss Nectar NV

GB Brut NV 750ml

GB Brut Rose NV 750ml
SB Brut 1682 Chardonnay
SB Merlot 2021

SB Sauvignon Sparkling NV

PackSize
€5750-06
C5750-06
€5750-06
€5750-06
€S750-06
CS750-06

IBT00148/013/1BT001481B

Units QTY Scan QTY

Unit

€5750-
C5750-
C5750-
CS750-
C§750-
C5750-

90.00

10
20
10
20
10
20

0.00

o oo o o o O

Variance
10
20
10
20
10
20

90.00

171



From: 013

Warehouse IBT Delivery Note
Beck Family Estates (Pty) Ltd

Liquor Runners CPT

Cnr Anfield and Range Rd
Blackheath

Cape Town

T: 021903 8874

Page 1 of 1

Manager: Pieter Le Roux
Telephone: T: 021 903 8874
Fax:

To: 003 Liquor Runners BFN

254 QOliver Tambo Road Reference:CPT to BFN | 1 PAL

Hamilton

Bloemfontein

T: 051435 4711

IBT Number Date Issued In Transit Warehouse Delivery Note Number
[ IBT00148 ]l 15/08/2024 [ GIT_ Goods In Transit [ IDEL00145 |
item Code item Description item Description Qty Issued Qty Received
100669/312948 GB Bliss Nectar NV Case - 06 x 750ml 10.00
100635/300630 GB Brut NV 750mi Case - 08 x 750mi 20.00
100673/300668 GB Brut Rose NV 750mi Case - 06 x 750ml| 10.00
101798/302874 SB Brut 1682 Chardonnay Case - 08 x 750ml 20.00
101792317263 SB Merlot 2021 Case - 06 x 750mi 10.00
102172/304177 SB Sauvignon Sparkiing NV Case - 06 x 750ml 20.00

TOTAL: 90 CASES | 1 PAL
TOTAL QTY: 90.00

Received by
Date

Signed

Sage 200 Evelution (Registensd to The Wine Call Centar (Ply) (R3]

TBDSIN0ZA 4020 P



2024/08/19

B BEnn

IBT REF

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SEND WEIGHT

REC WEIGHT

PALLET #

LOADED (Y/N)

IBT00148
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DI R K LOTTER 3 Sputnik Avenue
BK Bainsvlei, Bloemfontein 9301

TRANSPORT VERVOER 8577L’ Sel: 082 827 8367
e Email:dirk@dirklotter.co.za

ROAD DELIVERY NOTE

DRIVER:

HORSE REG: TRAILER 1: TRAILER 2:

DIESEL 1: KM: DIESEL 2: KM:

SENDER: RECEIVER:

TIMEIN: .k s mdiiomn TIMEOUIRERERRRR L | TIME N cssisivnssissssscn TIME DU vt sions

NB: In accordance with Road Transport Regulation 101 / 103, Ordinance 21/66 this vehicle may not
carry a load heavier than... ...kg. The Transporter / Agent will not be responsible for fines incurred
through overloading and / or shortages occuring as a result thereof. Such fines / shortages shall be the
responsibility of the Consignor.

LOADING POINT UNLOADING POINT

PRODUCT: ........
SUPPLIERIOMNS cviiiminns s s s

SUPPUIERSIDELIVERYINOTEIRERING? . il o e covivssnonsissssnsssinssnssss s nstossssssboasssiaossvsssass ik s svassastavissss

WEIGH BRIDGE REF NO: WEIGH BRIDGE REF NO:

GROSS: TARE: NET: GROSS: TARE: NET:
GROSS: TARE: NET: GROSS: TARE: NET:

REMARKS:

e e [ L o o e e e

PLEASE NOTE: THIS COMPANY DOES NOT HOLD ITSELF RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE OR
INCONVENIENCE CAUSED WHEN GOODS ARE REQUESTED TO BE DELIVERED INSIDE PROPERTY BOUNDRY

Oranje Print & Packaging 2023 (058 481 2105) 195747




